
Sindaco

Sindaco e consiglio comunale

Votanti

Comune di Bagheria

Sezione 23:00 12:00 19:00 23:00

1 206

2 246

3 175

4 180

5 167

6 108

7 151

8 133

9 142

10 188

11 172

12 151

13 201

14 199

15 247

16 266

17 211

18 291

19 205

20 208

21 213

22 209

23 146

24 142

25 156

26 196

27 190

28 195

29 218

30 153

31 132

32 150

33 120

34 119

35 158

36 178

37 183

38 209

39 188

40 155

41 143

42 196

43 244

44 193

45 244

Totale Votanti

Totale Sezioni

10.246

55 su 55

0

0 su 55

0

0 su 55

0

0 su 55
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Sindaco

Sindaco e consiglio comunale

Votanti

Comune di Bagheria

Sezione 23:00 12:00 19:00 23:00

46 171

47 194

48 202

49 238

50 225

51 143

52 159

53 238

54 218

55 181

Totale Votanti

Totale Sezioni

10.246

55 su 55

0

0 su 55

0

0 su 55

0

0 su 55
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